WiFi icount Oil Sampler (IOS)
Portable condition monitoring for hydraulic
oil systems. Now with WiFi.
NOW WIFI
ENABLED!
Added control.
Extra productivity.
Efficient, effective equipment

Configuration
10 11
Technical specifications icountOS ordering information
Feature Specification
Product start-up time 10 seconds minimum
Measurement period Default 30 seconds run time; 15 seconds data logging time
Reporting interval On board data storage every second. Output via RJ45 connection
Principle of operation Laser diode optical detection of actual particulates
International codes range Up to ISO 22 (+/- 1 ISO code) NAS 0-12
Calibration Calibration by recognised online methods confirmed by the relevant ISO procedures.
MTD - via a certified primary ISO 11171 automatic particle detector using ISO 11943 principles.
Particle distribution reporting to ISO 4406:1999.
Recalibration and Servicing Recommended every 12 months
Working pressure 2.5-350 bar (35-5000psi) Pressures above 2.5 bar require the use of a Parker Pressure
Reducing Valve (PRV) - ACC6NN027
Working viscosity 1-300 cSt
Flow range through IOS 40-140ml/minute; controlled at 60ml/min by IOS’s internal pump
Fluid connection interface INLET: 6mm push-fit. DRAIN: 4mm push-fit
Ambient storage temperature for unit -40°C to +80°C; -40°F to +176°F
Operating temperature for unit -30°C to +80°C; -22°F to +176°F
Operating humidity range 5%RH to 100%RH
Fluid operating temperature (Oil) +5°C to +80°C ; +41 °F to +176°F
Moisture sensor Linear scale within the range 5%RH to 100%RH
Computer compatibility IP68-rated RJ45 connection that may be connected to a laptop computer’s RJ45 LAN port
using the 2m cable supplied, WiFi capability 20 metres indoors.
Power requirement Regulated power supply supplied with the unit
Certification IP54 rating (unit open) EMC EN61000-6-3:2001
IP67 rating (unit closed) EMC EN61000-6-2:2001
EC Declaration of Conformity EMC EN61010-1:2001
Machinery Directive CE Certified
Part Number Fluid Type Calibration Connection Option
IOS1210EUR Mineral MTD Offline None
IOS1220EUR Mineral MTD On line None
IOS1211EUR Mineral MTD Offline WiFi
IOS1221EUR Mineral MTD On line WiFi
Description Part number
Hose Kit Bag
(includes one power pack,
RJ45 patch cable and low
pressure hose connectors)
ACC6NN029UK
ACC6NN029EUR
ACC6N N029US
Pressure Reducing Valve (PRV) ACC6NN027
(Standard with IOS 1220)
Power Pack (UK 2m cable) ACC6NN040
Power Pack (EUR 2m cable) ACC6NN041
Power Pack (US 2m cable) ACC6NN042
Description Part number
RJ45 LAN Connector Cable ACC6NN028
Carry Strap ACC6NN030
The Carry Strap option MUST
be selected at the time of
placing the IOS order.
Low Pressure Hoses
(4mm and 6mm)
ACC6NN031
High Pressure Hose Assembly ACC6NN034
(Standard with IOS 1220)
Verification Fluid SER.MISC.067
What is included?
Offline IOS 1210 EUR/UK/US

Total system health management -
Parker Condition Monitoring
Ordering Information Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Ordering Information Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Key Version Options Region Part Number
IBS Plus 3 Online 000 Global IBS3000
IBS Plus 3 Offline 100 Global IBS3100
Part Number Fluid Type Communication Cable connector kit
FPS2000 Mineral/Fuel CAN-bus 4 pin plu connector
Part Number Product Description
FGK17032PA Low
FGK2101PA Easy
Part Number Product Description
FGK17144PA ANALEXfdMplus
FGK14946PA x 360 off 50ml Sample Bottles
FGK15005PA x 3000 off Grease Pots
FGK17074PA x 1000 off 5ml Test Tubes
FGK17075PA x 500 off 10ml Syringes
FGK17076PA x 500 off 15ml Syringes
Part Number Product Description
FGK1200PA Heated Viscometer, power supply and all
consumables in portable metal case
Part Number Product Description
FGH11510PA MHC Bearing Checker
Part Number Communication Cable connector kit

•  Test time: 3 minutes
•  Battery Life: Five years
Ordering Information
14 15
Parker Hannifin Ltd.
Hydraulic Filter Division Europe
www.parker.com/ hfde
Europe, Middle East, Africa
AE – United Arab Emirates,
Dubai
Tel:  +971 4 8127100
AT – Austria, Wiener Neustadt
Tel:  +43 (0)2622 23501-0
AT – Eastern Europe, Wiener
Neustadt
Tel: +43 (0)2622 23501 900
AZ – Azerbaijan, Baku
Tel: +994 50 2233 458
BE/LU – Belgium, Nivelles
Tel: +32 (0)67 280 900
BG – Bulgaria, Sofia
Tel: +359 2 980 1344
BY – Belarus, Minsk
Tel: +375 17 209 9399
CH – Switzerland, Etoy
Tel: +41 (0)21 821 87 00
CZ – Czech Republic, Klecany
Tel: +420 284 083 111
DE – Germany, Kaarst
Tel: +49 (0)2131 4016 0
DK – Denmark, Ballerup
Tel: +45 43 56 04 00
ES – Spain, Madrid
Tel: +34 902 330 001
FI – Finland, Vantaa
Tel: +358 (0)20 753 2500
FR – France, Contamine s/Arve
Tel: +33 (0)4 50 25 80 25
GR – Greece, Athens
Tel: +30 210 933 6450
HU – Hungary, Budaörs
Tel: +36 23 885 470
IE – Ireland, Dublin
Tel: +353 (0)1 466 6370
IT – Italy, Corsico (MI)
Tel: +39 02 45 19 21
KZ – Kazakhstan, Almaty
Tel: +7 7273 561 000
NL – The Netherlands, Oldenzaal
Tel: +31 (0)541 585 000